




ROSH HASHANAH 

YOM KIPPUR 

GOOD FRIDAY 

EASTER 

PASSOVER 

*RAMADAN

*EID-AL-FITR

*EID-AL-AD HA

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAYS 
2021-2022 

2021 

Tuesday, September 7 - Wednesday, September 8 
( observance begins at sundown the day before) 

· Thursday, September 16
( Observance begins at sundown the day before)

2022 

Friday, April 15 

Sunday, April 17 

Saturday, April 16 -Saturday, April 23 
(begins at sundown the day before) 

Sunday, April 2 -Monday, May 1 
(predicted date - observance begins at sundown the day 
before) 

Tuesday. May 3 - Monday, May 9 
(predicted date - observance begins at sundown the day 
before) 

Sunday, July 10-Wednesday, July 13 
(predicted date -observance begins at sundown the day 
before) 

*Muslim holidays depend on the sighting of the moon and can vary a day or two from
the predicted dates.

NOTE: Dean’s Excuses may be granted for religious holidays. The Faculty is asked,
however, to be aware of the religious holidays and to accommodate students whenever 
possible. See policy on the Dean of Advising’s website.

https://advising.lafayette.edu/forms-policies/class-attendancedeans-excuse/

Other Important Dates: 
Thanksgiving-Thursday, November 25, 2021 
Graduation- Saturday, May 21, 2022 
Memorial Day- Monday, May 30, 2022 


